KLASA 7C

(PONIEDZIALEK) ( WTOREK ) ( SRODA ) (CZWARTEK) ( PIATEK )

1.

7:45-8:30
8:40-9:25 2.
9:35-10:20 s
10:30-11:15 4+
11:35-12:20 e
12:40-1320 O.
13:35-14:20 (»

14:25-15:10 8 .

J. angielski

Matematyka

Jezyk niemiecki

Jezyk polski

Chemia

Religia ew.
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36

48

Matematyka

Biologia

Geografia

Jezyk niemiecki
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Muzyka
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36

48
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Iwona Cichy

Plastyka

Wych. fiz.- CH.

Wych. fiz.- DZ.

Wych. fiz.- CH.
Wych. fiz.- DZ

Fizyka

Historia

Jezyk polski

Zajecia
z wychowawca

Informatyka-DZ.

53

ha

ant
lant
ha

51

48

40

40

43

Religia kat.

Chemia

Wych. fiz.- CH.
Wych. fiz.- DZ.

J. angielski

Geografia

Jezyk polski

Matematyka

Fizyka

53

36
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41

47

40

44
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Matematyka

Jezyk polski

Jezyk polski

Wyech. fiz.- CH.
Wych. fiz.- DZ.

J. angielski

Biologia

Informatyka-CH.

44

40

40
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41
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